
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 7

MON 18 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 91  (46-48KGkg) TECHI JACKY ARU

SAHIL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFAR ASM

UTK

DEL

RAJ

BEN

SARAT

SANJAY

GEETANJALI

LALIT RAJPUT

SARFAJ ALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 92  (48-51kg) JATIN HAR

OHIDUR RAHAMAN ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI BEN

RAJ

UTK

HAR

ASM

SARFAJ ALI

LALIT RAJPUT

SANJAY

ANIL ARYA

SARAT

29:25

29:25

28:26

28:26

29:25

RED

BLUE

3 93  (51-54kg) AYUSH KUMAR UP

ADITYA PANDEY DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA BEN

ASM

ASM

UTK

DEL

SARFAJ ALI

JENIFAR

SARAT

SANJAY

GEETANJALI

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 94  (54-57kg) VIVEK SAGWAN DEL

TAGLO LIYAK ARU BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT HAR

ASM

ASM

UTK

ASM

ANIL ARYA

SARAT

JENIFAR

SANJAY

HIVJUR RAHMAN

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 95  (57-60kg) MOIRANGTHEM MAN

ABHINAV CHAHL HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT ASM

SSCB

SSCB

UTK

RAJ

JENIFAR

RANA

SACHIN

SANJAY

LALIT RAJPUT

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 96  (60-63 5kg) JUNAID ANAND ASM

ARBIM SAHIL MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

RAJ

BIH

ASM

ASM

SANJAY

LALIT RAJPUT

HUSSIAN`

SARAT

REKHA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 97  (63 5-67kg) DHRUV PRASAD HAR

SINAM ALLAR MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 98  (67-71kg) MANDEEP SINGH HAR

HIMANSHU HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 99  (71-75kg)

NITIN PENGAL HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 100  (75-80kg) NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI ASM

DIPANSHU HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY SSCB

ASM

HAR

RAJ

RANA

TOFIQUE

ANIL ARYA

LALIT RAJPUT

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 101  (80-86kg) ADITYA KUMAR BIH

UMESH RAJAK MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA ASM

RAJ

SSCB

UTK

SSCB

JENIFAR

LALIT RAJPUT

SACHIN

SANJAY

RANA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 102  (86-92kg) RISHI KESAN M TN

RITIK HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


