

## MREC Eastern Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024 BO



## **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### **MON 18 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	91	(46-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	TECHI JACKY SAHIL JENIFAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL RAJ	BLUE SARAT SANJAY GEETANJALI LALIT RAJPUT SARFAJ ALI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	92	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	JATIN OHIDUR RAHAMAN GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK HAR	SARFAJ ALI LALIT RAJPUT SANJAY ANIL ARYA SARAT	WP	5:0	29:25 29:25 28:26 28:26 29:25
3	93	(51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	AYUSH KUMAR ADITYA PANDEY ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM UTK	SARFAJ ALI JENIFAR SARAT SANJAY GEETANJALI	WP	4:3	29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 27:30
4	94	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	VIVEK SAGWAN TAGLO LIYAK LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM UTK	BLUE ANIL ARYA SARAT JENIFAR SANJAY HIVJUR RAHMAN	WP	4:3	30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29
5	95	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	MOIRANGTHEM ABHINAV CHAHL SARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SSCB UTK	RED  JENIFAR RANA SACHIN SANJAY LALIT RAJPUT	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27
6	96	(60-63 5kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	JUNAID ANAND ARBIM SAHIL ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BIH ASM	RED  SANJAY LALIT RAJPUT HUSSIAN' SARAT REKHA	RSC	R1	- - - -
7	97	(63 5-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DHRUV PRASAD SINAM ALLAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	-
8	98	(67-71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MANDEEP SINGH HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	WO		- -



# STREC Eastern Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024 BOX



### **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### **MON 18 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	99	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	NITIN PENGAL		HAR	BLUE	WP	:	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
10	100	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI DIPANSHU		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RANA TOFIQUE			27:30 29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		ANIL ARYA LALIT RAJPUT			27:30 29:28
11	101	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA KUMAR UMESH RAJAK		BIH MP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA		SSCB UTK	JENIFAR LALIT RAJPUT SACHIN SANJAY RANA			- - - -
12	102	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	RISHI KESAN M RITIK		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	